
UNION                                                  PACIFIC                                                  RAILROAD

WAY
PYRAMID

63.02

POR. PAR. 2
P.M. 908
R.S. 4429

032-350-01

99.66
92.78

57.88

103.68

21
8.9

4

AVENUE

N 69-06-52 W465.06'

N 69-22-37 E
48.18'

5
8 9

4

INTERSTATE

80

50878 sf

27.02

49.97

64
.73

71.55

18.48

(NDOT  R/W)

NUGGET

A POR. OF THE NE ¼ OF SEC. 8
T19N - R20E

VICTORIAN
AVENUE

WASHOE COUNTY
ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

STATE OF NEVADA

NOTE:  This map was prepared for the use of the
Washoe County Assessor for assessment and 
illustrative purposes only.  It does not represent 
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